MLS Now Matrix Support - Help@MLSNow.com | 216-485-4100 x 1480 or After Hours

MY MATRIX | SEARCH | STATS | REALIST TAX | FINANCE | LINKS | MORE [\  Hello, Dina ~

(2] X n Recent Searches 9

@& My Listings (2)

Show My OnMarket Listings < Search: -~ MLS # -4, Click here to run this as a Full Search
Previous Next 2 of 2« Checked O - All - None Display Agent Full 360 Displz ¢ at 1 < per page
0 5078 E Rockwell Rd, Youngstown, OH 44515
&Listing [@Tax @Photos OHistory [FParcel Map @Flood Map gForeclosure
O . Residential MLS: 4442096 Active List Price: $182,900
5078 E Rockwell Rd, Youngstown, OH 44515 Sold Price:
a List Date: 03/04/23
Twp: Austintown Twp List Date Rec: 03/04/23
O School Dist: Austintown LSD - 5001
Q Subdiv: Abraham 06 Subtype: Single Family Pending Date:
Parcel 1D: 48-032-0-068.00-0 County: Mahoning Off Mkt Date:
[ 4 Map: Closing Date:
Contingent Dt:
Q Virtual Tour-Property Panorama Exp. Date: 06/04/23
DOM/CDOM: 10/10
Directions: Norquest Blvd. to S. Inglewood to E. Rockwell
$/SqFt: $103.68
1/23 R = I
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Recent Change: 03/04/2023 : NEW
Association Bylaws:
Room Name Dim Lvl Wnd Trtmt  Fireplace Flooring
# Bedrooms: 4 Baths: 2 Full: 1 Half: 1 Laundry: 1
#BR Main Floor: 2 Upp?r:é ....... o ....... !1 ....... , ........ o, Annual Taxes: Living Room 18 x 13 First Yes Yes Carpet
# Rooms: 6 Mam‘? ....... 1 ....... ! ...... o ...... ? ......... o. 1900 Kitchen 13 x 10 First Yes No Ceramic
Ml tower 0 10 1 2 1 Homesteat: Y4  Dining Room 13x13 First  Yes No Wood
SOERERt FNESTIGONE N Master Bedroom 13 x12 First Yes No Wood
Style: Cape Cod Bed 12x10 First Y N Wood
Basement: Yes / Full edroom x - - ° oo
Bedroom 20x 16 Second Yes No Carpet
Bedroom 13x16 Second Yes No Carpet
SqFt Approximate FINISHED / Source:
Above Gr: 1764/ Auditors Website
Below Gr: 1176/ Auditors Website
TOTAL: 2940
Lot Size (acres): 0.5740
Lot Front/Depth: 125x200 Irr:
Heating Type/Fuel: Forced Air / Gas
Cooling Type: Central Air House Faces: Disability Feat:
Garage # Cars: 2 Detached, Door Opener, Drain, Electric, Heated, Exterior: Brick Elevator:
Water Available
Driveway: Paved Roof: Asphalt/Fiberglass Warranty: No
Dwelling Type: Year Built: 1960 Fixer Upper:
Fence: Full Year Built Detail:  Actual YBT Public Trans:
Water/Sewer: Public Water, Septic Avail for Auction: No
Nat Resource Rights: Auction Date:

Exterior Features:

Lot Description:

View Description:

Appliances/Equip: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Air Cleaner, Range, Refrigerator, Smoke Detector, Washer

Community Amenities:

Remarks: Welcome home to this much loved four bedroom cape cod. This home is over 1700 sqft with 1.5 baths, formal dining room, living room with
fireplace, eat in kitchen, and a full spacious basement. The outside is great for entertaining with a multi-tiered deck, fenced in backyard, shed,
oversized two car garage with an attached Florida room with fireplace. This all-brick home is pleasantly situated on a large lot in a forest like
neighborhood and has so much to offer.

Office Information 20356 /Zidian Real Estate [ (330) 726-6115
List Agent: C423113/Dina L. Zidian_ [ (330) 501-0538 dizidian@yahoo.com
Co-Lister:
Showing Instruct: Call Agent, Other Lockbox, Use Showing Time Link 3305010538 List Type: Exclusive Right
Showing Info: Show anytime. Lockbox on wall next to back door. Codelnternet Listing: Yes No AVM Limited Service: No

1124
. Schedule a Showing Occupied: Show Addr to Client: Yes Possession: Negotiable
Buy Broker Comp: 2.5 Ownership: Short Sale: No

Online Bidding: No Court Ordered/PSO: No

Other Comp: None Comp Explain: Lockbox Serial #: No 00000000
Available Finance: Cash, Conventional, FHA Owner Name:
Broker Remarks: Septic has already been inspected and has passed.
Offer Link:
Comparable Information A Orig List Price: $182,900 Financed:
Sell Agent: List Price: $182,900 Sale Date:
Co-Seller: Sold Price: Closed By:
Selling Comments: Seller Pd Closing Costs:
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